## 1050000 57507

(Re	questor's Name)	···-
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	<del>(f)</del>
DIGIS LID	☐ WAIT	MAIL
PICK-UP	L WAIT	L WAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		l
		1
	Office Use Only	Chin
		/ WW



100055523681

06/03/05--01019--002 \*\*155.00

5 JUN -3 AM 9:58
SECHLATE OF STATE
AND A SECHLATE OF STATE

### TRÂNSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJECT: Flair Salo		d Liability Company)	···		
	·				
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
Carol No	ren				
		Name of Person)			
Garland, Padelford 8		÷ (0			
	(	Firm/Company)			
4404 Oth A.	a 10/a-t				
1401 8th Av	e vvest	(Address)	***		
Brade	enton, FL 34205			70	9
	(City.	State and Zip Code)		SEC:	05 JUN -3
For fruther information				ا المارية المارية المارية	- <del>- Z</del> - ()
For further information (	concerning this matter, please	Cail:		A S	3 AH
John Kaklis		at (941 ) 748-1		OF STAI	9:5
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Dayt	ime Telephone Number)	賣品	58
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<b>⊅</b> \$155.00 Filling Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	Certificate of S	Status & y	
Registi Divisio	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street	Registra	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations		

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Flair Salon & Spa	a, LLC		
ARTICLE II - The mailing ad		principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
9135 58th Drive Bradenton, FL 3			
	he Florida street address of the Garland, Padelford & Kaklis	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: e registered agent are:	
	Nam	ne	
	-		
	1401 8th Ave West	7 ~	
		address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Florida street a	, <sub>FL</sub> 34205	ř

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agen 's Signature

Page 1 of 2

# 05 JUN -3 AM 9:58

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Membe	er
MGR	Ashley E. Conrad
ort	4703 5th Ave West
	Palmetto, FL 34221
MGR	Debra J. Oler
	BRAJEUTON FL 34209
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article	e must be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a	Les C. MINO.  Impenber or an authorized representative of a member.
	$\mathcal{O}$
	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	s stated herein are true.)
_Ash	Typed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	A J ped of printed fidule of organic
ring rees.	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Registered Agent	of Organization and Designation

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)